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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
024 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 30 0 <1 0 100.00%
30 27 0 27 100.00%
034 1 ANTLERED DEER 17 4 < 10 4 100.00%
13 3 9 3 100.00%
10 6 <9 6 100.00%
4 5 8 8 50.00%
0 < 8 152 0.00%
034 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 4 0 <1 0 100.00%
4 3 0 3 100.00%
036 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 183 1 5 1 100.00%
182 0 <5 0 100.00%
182 1 4 1 100.00%
181 0 < 4 0 100.00%
181 0 3 0 100.00%
181 0 <3 0 100.00%
181 1 2 1 100.00%
180 0 < 2 0 100.00%
180 8 1 8 100.00%
172 0 <1 0 100.00%
172 22 0 22 100.00%
037 1 ANTLERED DEER 16 1 6 1 100.00%
15 0 <6 0 100.00%
15 6 5 6 100.00%
9 0 <5 0 100.00%
9 5 4 5 100.00%
4 2 < 4 2 100.00%
2 3 3 14 14.29%
0 <3 68 0.00%
037 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 4 2 < 2 2 100.00%
2 0 1 0 100.00%
2 0 <1 0 100.00%
2 3 0 6 33.33%
0] <0 0 0.00%
041 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 11 0 <1 0 100.00%
11 7 0 7 100.00%
047 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 7 0 11 54 _55%
0] <0 0 0.00%
059 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 21 1 3 1 100.00%
20 0 <3 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
11 1 0 1 100.00%
A REGION A GENERAL 3200 1 7 1 100.00%
3199 0 <7 0 100.00%
3199 0 6 0 100.00%
3199 0 <6 0 100.00%
3199 0 5 0 100.00%
3199 0 <5 0 100.00%
3199 2 4 2 100.00%
3197 0 < 4 0 100.00%
3197 4 3 4 100.00%
3193 0 < 3 0 100.00%
3193 9 2 9 100.00%
3184 12 <2 12 100.00%
3172 70 1 70 100.00%
3102 39 <1 39 100.00%
3063 3068 0 3380 90.62%
0 <0 0 0.00%
B REGION B GENERAL 690 1 8 1 100.00%
689 0 < 8 0 100.00%
689 0 7 0] 100.00%
689 0 <7 0 100.00%
689 0 6 0 100.00%
689 0 <6 0 100.00%
689 0 5 0] 100.00%
689 0 <5 0 100.00%
689 2 4 2 100.00%
687 0 < 4 0 100.00%
687 0 3 0] 100.00%
687 0 <3 0 100.00%
687 0 2 0] 100.00%
687 2 < 2 2 100.00%
685 76 1 76 100.00%
609 47 <1 47 100.00%
562 562 0 909 61.83%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 1305 2 8 2 100.00%
1303 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1303 1 7 1 100.00%
1302 0 <7 0 100.00%
1302 0 6 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
316 23 <1 23 100.00%
293 295 0 421 69.60%
0 <0 0 0.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 660 1 6 1 100.00%
659 4 <6 4 100.00%
655 3 5 3 100.00%
652 0 <5 0 100.00%
652 4 4 4 100.00%
648 4 < 4 4 100.00%
644 3 3 3 100.00%
641 6 < 3 6 100.00%
635 14 2 14 100.00%
621 8 <2 8 100.00%
613 39 1 39 100.00%
574 30 <1 30 100.00%
544 544 0 738 73.71%
0 <0 0 0.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 255 8 10 8 100.00%
247 0 < 10 0 100.00%
247 8 9 8 100.00%
239 7 <9 7 100.00%
232 21 8 21 100.00%
211 14 < 8 14 100.00%
197 22 7 22 100.00%
175 27 <7 27 100.00%
148 53 6 53 100.00%
95 68 < 6 68 100.00%
27 27 5 141 19.15%
0 <5 1340 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 358 3 7 3 100.00%
355 0 <7 0 100.00%
355 2 6 2 100.00%
353 6 <6 6 100.00%
347 9 5 9 100.00%
338 5 <5 5 100.00%
333 14 4 14 100.00%
319 10 < 4 10 100.00%
309 56 3 56 100.00%
253 50 <3 50 100.00%
203 201 2 201 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
2 6 < 2 66 3.03%
0 <=1 638 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 592 1 10 1 100.00%
591 0 < 10 0 100.00%
591 0 9 0] 100.00%
591 0 <9 0 100.00%
591 0 8 0 100.00%
591 0 < 8 0 100.00%
591 1 7 1 100.00%
590 0 <7 0 100.00%
590 0 6 0 100.00%
590 0 < 6 0 100.00%
590 0 5 0 100.00%
590 0 <5 0 100.00%
590 0 4 0 100.00%
590 5 < 4 5 100.00%
585 2 3 2 100.00%
583 2 <3 2 100.00%
581 0 2 0 100.00%
581 0 <2 0 100.00%
581 43 1 43 100.00%
538 11 <1 11 100.00%
527 527 0 527 100.00%
0] <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 216 1 9 1 100.00%
215 0 <9 0 100.00%
215 2 8 2 100.00%
213 0 < 8 0 100.00%
213 3 7 3 100.00%
210 0 <7 0 100.00%
210 0 6 0 100.00%
210 0 <6 0 100.00%
210 0 5 0] 100.00%
210 2 <5 2 100.00%
208 7 4 7 100.00%
201 16 < 4 16 100.00%
185 15 3 15 100.00%
170 9 <3 9 100.00%
161 80 2 80 100.00%
81 49 <2 49 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
32 36 1 152 21.05%
0 <1 238 0.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 580 1 6 1 100.00%
579 0 <6 0 100.00%
579 0 5 0] 100.00%
579 0 <5 0 100.00%
579 0 4 0 100.00%
579 0 < 4 0 100.00%
579 1 3 1 100.00%
578 0 <3 0 100.00%
578 8 2 8 100.00%
570 0 < 2 0 100.00%
570 10 1 10 100.00%
560 23 <1 23 100.00%
537 537 0 542 99.08%
0 <0 0 0.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 468 1 10 1 100.00%
467 0 < 10 0 100.00%
467 1 9 1 100.00%
466 0 <9 0 100.00%
466 0 8 0 100.00%
466 0 < 8 0 100.00%
466 0 7 0 100.00%
466 0 <7 0 100.00%
466 1 6 1 100.00%
465 0 <6 0 100.00%
465 0 5 0 100.00%
465 0 <5 0 100.00%
465 1 4 1 100.00%
464 0 < 4 0 100.00%
464 3 3 3 100.00%
461 8 < 3 8 100.00%
453 9 2 9 100.00%
444 19 <2 19 100.00%
425 133 1 133 100.00%
292 163 <1 163 100.00%
129 132 0 675 19.11%
0 <0 0 0.00%
T REGION T GENERAL 292 1 5 1 100.00%
291 0 <5 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
291 0 4 0 100.00%
291 0 < 4 0 100.00%
291 1 3 1 100.00%
290 0 <3 0 100.00%
290 0 2 0 100.00%
290 0 < 2 0 100.00%
290 13 1 13 100.00%
277 0 <1 0 100.00%
277 237 0 237 100.00%
w REGION W GENERAL 403 3 6 3 100.00%
400 6 <6 6 100.00%
394 4 5 4 100.00%
390 4 <5 4 100.00%
386 10 4 10 100.00%
376 2 < 4 2 100.00%
374 10 3 10 100.00%
364 2 < 3 2 100.00%
362 18 2 18 100.00%
344 7 <2 7 100.00%
337 167 1 167 100.00%
170 155 <1 155 100.00%
15 16 0 636 2.36%
0 <0 0 0.00%
X REGION X GENERAL 221 1 2 1 100.00%
220 0 <2 0 100.00%
220 6 1 6 100.00%
214 2 <1 2 100.00%
212 121 0 121 100.00%
Y REGION Y GENERAL 1195 1 5 1 100.00%
1194 0 <5 0 100.00%
1194 0 4 0 100.00%
1194 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1194 4 3 4 100.00%
1190 6 <3 6 100.00%
1184 8 2 8 100.00%
1176 14 < 2 14 100.00%
1162 102 1 102 100.00%
1060 102 <1 102 100.00%
958 959 0 1667 57 .47%
0] <0 0 0.00%



